Giovanissimi Provinciali U14 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Monza Brianza - Girone C

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
BMS Tritium Next Gen

Campagnola Don Bosco
Carugate

Cassina Calcio
Cavenago

Citta Di Monza

Di Po Vimercatese
Football Club Cernusco Sqg.B
Leon

Ornago

Polisportiva Cgb
Vignareal

Virtus Adda

risultati della 16° giornata
31/01/2026

31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026

31/01/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

PT

©O O O O O O O O O oo O o o

Vignareal

Polisportiva Cgb

Di Po Vimercatese

Virtus Adda

Football Club Cernusco Sq.B

Leon

RIPOSA

GF

Carugate

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Campagnola Don Bosco

Citta Di Monza

Cavenago

BMS Tritium Next Gen
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